specification enclosed to the tender document. 

Name of work 
Supply and Installation of Battery Chargers at Secunderabad Territory 

Estimated cost of work Rs. 3,41,476/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Fourty One Thousand Four 

Hundred and Seventy six Only) 

Earnest money deposit 
Rs. 6830/- (Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred & Thirty Only) 

Last Date for submission of 

Offer 10-03-2017 at 15.00 hrs. 

Date of  Tender  Opening 
10-03-2017 at 15.30 hrs. 

Delivery Period Supply, installation and commissioning has to be completed 

within 45 days from the date of issue of LOA/Purchase Order